
P a g e  1 | 3 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:00—9:00pm Reception  
 Pint Brothers Alehouse 
 Marriott Denver Tech Center                                                                        
 
 
 
 
7:30am Bus departs hotel lobby for CoBank National Office 
 6340 S. Fiddlers Green Circle; Greenwood Village, CO 
 
 
8:00—8:30 Breakfast  
 
 
8:30—8:45 Welcome & Self-Introductions  

Moderator: Kim Brammer, Director of Development, Recruitment and 
Employee Relations 
Ag Processing Inc 

 
 
8:45—9:45 Navigating the Leave Landscape 
 Moderator: Tim Goodman, Partner 
 Dorsey & Whitney LLP 

      Panelists TBD 
 
 
9:45—10:05 BREAK 
 
 
10:05—11:00 Building an Intentional Employee Culture  
 Speaker: Heather Smith, Founder & Principal 
 Talent Elevated 
 

Agenda 
NCFC Human Resources Conference 

Marriott Denver Tech Center 
October 7-9, 2024 

 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 7 

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8 



P a g e  2 | 3 

  

 
 
11:00-Noon Artificial Intelligence: The Good, the Bad & the Ugly 
 Speaker: Robert Reich, Partner, R2 
 
 
12:00pm—12:50 Lunch  
 
 
1:00—1:50 Benefits Update 
 Speaker:  Tim Goodman, Partner 
 Dorsey & Whitney LLP 
 
 
1:50—2:00 BREAK 
 
 
2:00—3:00 Roundtable Discussions 

 
 
3:15 Bus departs for group activity: Game Show Battle Rooms 
 8230 S. Colorado Blvd., Suite B 
 
 
5:15 Bus departs activity to hotel (15-minute drive) 
  
 
6:30pm Group Dinner 
 Shanahan’s  
 5085 S. Syracuse Street 
 (10-minute walk from the hotel) 
  

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8 -- CONTINUED 



P a g e  3 | 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
7:30am Bus departs hotel lobby for CoBank National Office 
 6340 S. Fiddlers Green Circle; Greenwood Village, CO 
 
 
7:45—8:45 Breakfast  
 Update from CoBank DEI Teams 
 
  
8:45—9:35 Mental Health and Well Being for Employee Empowerment 
 Speaker: Debi Yadegari, Founder & CEO 
 Villyge 
 
 
9:35—10:25 Cooperative Employee Engagement Survey: Insights and Strategies 
 Speaker: Angie Coleman, Organizational Development Consultant 
 FCCS 
 
 
10:25—10:40 BREAK 
 
 
10:40—11:10 Roundtable Discussions  

 
 
11:10—Noon Washington Update 

Speaker: Zach Gihorski, Director, Government Affairs & Sustainability 
NCFC 

 
 
12:00pm Adjourn 
 
 

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 9 


